
1204 

No. of 
Licence. 

24203 

23503 
24261 
24480 
24934 
22401 
23176 
23755 
24952 

24112 
24843 
23284 
23818 
22404 

22408 
22774 
22428 
24940 
24343 

24254 
24505 
24467 
5086 

24851 
24259 
22096 
24683 
24417 

23819 
24955 
22181 

23247 

23306 

23230 
24205 
24635 

22598 
23975 
24495 
24206 

24344 
22446 

19966 
24507 
24207 
24208 
24209 
24705 
24210 
24258 
24465 
23085 
22599 
21938* 
21500 
21014 
15579 
24345 

24211 
23479 
23248 
24111 
24060 
24187 
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=cl=~~ cl I I -M::!~!,Li~e~!~7J~:ed Registered Office. Date Licence! Com·t by which 

Licence is Held. : 
Company 011 whofie behalf I. • Granted. I Licence .Granted. 

----·----------

Donovan, Andrew Francis 

Bowler, Charles Allan 
Doyle, Thomas 
Drewery, Harold William 
Dreyer, Leonard Henry 
Duff, Mavis Estelle 
Duigan, Herbert, ,Tames 
Dunc,i,n, Douglas Linwood 
Dustin, Albert Claude 

Dyer, Douglas George 
Eatwell, Herbert John 
Eddie, William Fmnk 
Eder, Raymond Arnolcl 
Edhouse, }Ia.role] F,dw,trcl 

Edhouse, Lawrence ,JameR 
Edward.,, Edwin 
Kidson, Alfred Benny 
Egley, Bertram 
Elliott, Robert ,Joseph 

Enting, Montague Martyn 
Erridge, Joseph Thomas 
Leech, George John .. 
Evans, Edith Maude 
Evans, Guy Rupert .. 
Evans, Walter Francis 
Usmar, Kenneth Leslie 
Falconer, Francis William 
Familton, Louis John Kemnitz 

Fanning, George Francis 
Farmer, George Andrew 
Farmers' Co-op. Auctioneering 

Co., Ltd., HamHton 
Trotter, Clement George 

Farrell, Alfred Herbert Murray 

Farrell, John Paul 
Featherstone, Herbert Liverseed 
Fedder, Evelyn Valentine 

Smith, Sidney 
Ferguson, Bertrand Robert 
Royds, Geoffrey Edward 
Finlay, Henry Francis 

Finlay, Thomas Robert 
Finnerty, Charles Ralph 

Fisher, Allan Aorangi 
Fisher, John Thomas Matson .. 
Fisher, Stirling 
Fleming, Douglas 
Fleming, Harry de Berdt 
FletJher, Patrick 
Foley, John 
Goodman, Russell Stanlev 
Hadfield, Arnold Keith · 
Ford, Charles Henry .. 
Ford, Edward John .. 
Malcolm Forlong, Ltd. 
Fox, Edgar Arnold .. 
Francis, William Knapp 
John JVI. Fraser and Co., Lt<l ... 
Frater, James Henderson 

Frater, Arthur Fletcher 
Fre<lrickson, Ch111de Herman 
Fyson, Albert Kemboll 
Gardner, Edward Terence 
Garlick, Leonard Knowles 
Burlton-Bennet, Eric J\lonckton 

Dorr and Bowler 

C. L. Duigan and Co. 
Duncan and lVIogridge .. 

H. Rdhousc nnd Co. 

IL Edhouse and Co. 

F. and D. Rdwards, Ltd. 

ltnting, Sceats and Co. 

Evans and Bull 

Fairway Land Agency 

J. D. Familton and Sons, 
Ltd. 

iJ. lfanning and Co. 

The Farmers' Co-op. 
Organization Society of 
N.Z. Ltd. 

Fenton Land Agency 

Field and Royds, Ltd .. 
H. F. Finlay and Co. 

Fletcher and Rugg, Ltd. 

Foote and Goodman 
Ford and Hadfield, Ltd. 

Fox m,cl Kirkness 

Frater Bros. . . 

Cha.s. Garlick and Son 
Garrard and Bennet, 

217 Second Floor, Victoria Arcade, 
corner of Queen and 8hortland Sts., 
Auckland 

WhitakerSt.,'re Aroha, m1dWaihiBPa.ch 
203 Stafford St., Timaru 
332 Gloucester St., Christchurch 
4 Kent Terrace, Wellington . . I 
34 Military Rd., Lower Hutt 
75 Ridgway St., Wanganui .. 
28 High St., Blenheim .. 
18 Second Av., Tauranga, Marine Parade, 1' 

Mt. Maunganui 
Peel St., Gisborne . . . . I 
Raumati South .. 
Waterloo Rd., Lower Hutt .. 
49A Willis St., Wellington 1 

, 148 Jackson St., Petone, 258 High St., 1· 

Lower Hutt, l\fayfair Bldgs., lVIain Rd., 
Upper Hutt 

148 ,Jackson St., Pet.one 
Belmont Rd., Paeroa 
Trafalgar St., Nelson 
9 Maarama Crcs., "\Vellington 
Corner of Parnell and Heather Rds., 

Auckland 
241A Stafford St., Timaru 
6 Sulby Rd., Christchurch 
84 Hereford St., Christchurch 
Naples St., Martinborough 
52 \Veraroa Rd., Levin 
140 King St., Temuka 
57 Haupapa. St., Rotorua 
Commercial St., Takaka 
70 Thames St., Oamaru 

74 Manners St., Wellington 
,Jellicoe St., Te Puke 
Victoria St., Hamilton 

Hawem, Hamilton, Inglewood, Okato, 
Waverley, New Plymouth, Ngamata­
pouri, Manaia, Waitara, Opunake, 
Wanganui, Elth!tm, Stratford, Ka­
ponga, Urenui, Patea, Pungarehu, 
Douglas 

14 WaterSt., Whangarei, andEmpireSt., 
Kaitaia 

Queen St. E., Hastings 
873 New North Rd., Mount Albert 
6 His l\fajesty's Arc,ide, Queen St., 

Auckland 
Fenton St., Rotorua 
285 Malvern St., Dunedin 
200 Cashel St., Christchurch 
Room 201, Colonial }Iutual Bldgs., 159 

Queen St., Auckland 
11 Vulcan Bldgs., Vulcan Lane, Auckland 
Broadway, Stratford, Egmont St., New 

Plvmouth -
Kini St., Otautau : . 
47 O.cslow St., Christchurch .. 
23 Symonds St., Auckland .. 
118 Ponsonby Rd., Auckland 
118 Ponsonbv Rd., Auckland 
Empire Bldg:, Swanson St., Auckland .. 
234 Ponsonby Rd., Auckland 
Royal Arcade Chambers, Timaru 
131-133 Worcestor St., Christchurch 
Pulleys Bldgs., High St., Rangiora 
39 Tilsley St., Rotorua 
l\fanuaute St., Taumarunui 
15 Eden St., Oamaru 
Great South Rd., Papakurn 
Clvde St., Balclutha 
62'.1 N .z. Insurance Bldgs., Qneen St., 

Auckland 
30 Shortland St., Auckland 
Starrtown Rd., Huntly 
67 High St., Hawera 
41 Lowe.St., Gisborne 
2 Broitdwa.y, Papakura 
28-29 Citv Chambers, Queen St., 

Auckland 

l/4/f,l Auckland. 

1/4/51 'l'e Aroha. 
l/4/51 Timaru. 
1/4/51 Christchurch. 
1/5/51 Wellington. 
1/4/51 Lower Hutt. 
1/4/51 Wanganui. 
1/4/51 Blenheim. 
l/4/51 Tauranga. 

1/4/51 Gisbornc'. 
1/4/51 Levin. 
1/4/51 Lower Hutt. 
1/4/51 Wellington. 
1/4/51 Lower Hutt. 

16/5/51 Lower Hutt. 
l/4/51 Paeroa. 
1/4/51 Nelson. 

30/5/51 Wellington. 
1/4/51 Auckland. 

1/4/51 Timaru. 
1/4/51 Christchurch. 
1/4/51 Christchurch. 
1/4/51 Featherston. 
1/4/51 Levin. 
1/4/51 Timaru. 
1/4/51 Rotorua. 
5/4/51 Motueka. 
1/4/51 Oamaru. 

1/4/51 Wellington. 
1/4/51 Tauranga. 
1/4/,31 Hamilton. 

l/4/51 Hawera. 

1/4/51 Whangarei. 

1/4/51 Hastings. 
1/4/51 Auckland. 

31/5/51 Auckland. 

1/4/51 Rotorna. 
1/4/51 Dunedin. 
1/4/51 Christchurch. 
1/4/51 Auckland .. 

1/4/51 Auckland. 
1/4/51 Stratford. 

l/4/51 Riverton. 
1/4/51 Christchurch. 
1/4/51 Auckla11d. 
1 /4/,51 Auckland. 
1/4/.51 Auckland. 

11/.5/51 Auckland. 
1/4/51 Auckland. 
1/4/51 rrimaru. 
1/4/51 Christchurch. 
1/4/51 Rangiora. 
1/4/51 Rotorua. 
1/4/51 Taumarunui. 
1/4/51 Oamaru. 
1/4/51 Papakura. 
1/4/51 Balclutha. 
1/4/51 Auckland. 

1/4/51 Auckland. 
1/4/51 Huntly. 

18/4/51 Hawera. 
1/4/51 Gisbornc. 
1/4/51 Papakum. 
1/4/51 Auckland. 

--- I -------- ----~~-----~--
* Transferred from Malcolm \rilliam Gordon Forlong on 14th :M:ay, 1951. 


